
Event Make Up March of the T-WRXs RX Sponsored by Servco C = Cone Penalty | 2 second penalty
Location Kualoa Ranch G = Gate Penalty | 10 second penalty
Date 4/21/2018 DNR = Did Not Run (Slowest heat time + 10 second penalty)

Final time = 3 fastest runs in the morning + 3 fastest runs in the afternoon Overall Results

Raw 1 C G Run 1 Raw 2 C G Run 2 Raw 3 C G Run 3 Raw 4 C G Run 4
Raw 5 C G Run 5 Raw 6 C G Run 6 Raw 7 C G Run 7 Raw 8 C G Run 8
75.757 1 77.757 75.500 75.500 87.475 87.475 118.184 118.184
80.343 80.343 76.356 76.356 70.973 70.973 73.906 73.906
75.168 75.168 71.910 2 75.910 73.510 73.510 91.130 91.130
73.843 73.843 73.848 73.848 70.289 70.289 DNR 94.755
90.210 1 92.210 79.528 79.528 76.316 1 78.316 75.781 1 77.781
86.569 1 1 98.569 75.160 2 79.160 71.750 1 73.750 71.156 1 73.156
88.628 88.628 78.652 2 82.652 74.562 74.562 96.119 96.119
80.579 80.579 75.246 2 79.246 72.716 1 82.716 76.164 2 80.164
92.264 92.264 110.444 110.444 90.466 90.466 105.503 105.503
91.618 91.618 75.478 2 79.478 73.754 4 81.754 74.755 5 84.755
80.674 80.674 78.284 78.284 89.180 89.180 101.693 101.693

DNR 105.101 DNR 115.493 DNR 93.617 DNR 94.755
90.879 90.879 85.619 85.619 76.854 76.854 84.058 84.058
84.612 1 86.612 78.352 78.352 72.585 72.585 71.103 71.103
79.247 79.247 81.921 81.921 84.859 84.859 110.319 2 114.319
79.514 79.514 76.018 76.018 81.617 1 83.617 71.952 71.952
80.251 80.251 86.971 2 90.971 96.343 96.343 132.921 1 134.921
85.101 1 95.101 80.807 80.807 77.958 77.958 73.628 73.628
98.755 1 108.755 78.414 1 80.414 97.723 4 105.723 109.608 1 119.608
76.794 76.794 75.547 1 77.547 71.600 1 73.600 73.302 1 75.302
72.879 72.879 69.825 69.825 68.944 68.944 84.117 84.117
80.681 1 82.681 77.707 1 79.707 75.173 75.173 DNR 94.755
78.207 78.207 76.005 76.005 85.131 85.131 95.055 95.055
85.376 85.376 95.493 1 105.493 DNR 93.617 DNR 94.755
72.334 72.334 71.938 71.938 68.988 1 70.988 68.290 2 72.290
66.781 1 68.781 66.135 1 68.135 65.895 1 67.895 65.578 65.578
76.399 1 78.399 80.802 1 82.802 70.459 70.459 72.575 72.575
70.298 1 72.298 68.340 68.340 68.019 68.019 64.886 64.886
83.754 83.754 76.865 76.865 105.857 105.857 144.729 144.729
88.215 88.215 96.321 96.321 82.084 82.084 78.236 78.236
73.077 2 77.077 75.010 75.010 71.456 1 73.456 68.994 68.994
67.258 67.258 63.614 63.614 64.894 64.894 62.971 62.971
74.814 74.814 76.321 76.321 77.465 1 1 89.465 73.196 1 75.196
70.999 70.999 66.972 1 1 78.972 68.182 1 70.182 63.815 4 71.815
75.564 75.564 71.512 5 81.512 83.119 3 89.119 DNR 128.184
71.039 2 75.039 68.084 2 72.084 70.272 1 1 82.272 69.058 1 71.058
72.868 72.868 68.041 68.041 66.981 66.981 65.829 65.829
62.597 62.597 62.324 62.324 63.571 63.571 DNR 83.906
86.548 86.548 73.098 73.098 71.385 71.385 70.413 2 74.413
70.123 2 74.123 69.177 69.177 67.051 67.051 67.328 1 69.328
74.945 1 1 86.945 73.457 73.457 71.310 71.310 71.807 1 73.807
65.310 3 71.310 66.039 3 72.039 70.332 3 76.332 65.407 2 69.407
74.965 4 82.965 72.708 2 76.708 74.580 2 78.580 68.141 68.141
67.956 1 1 79.956 68.350 1 70.350 65.992 2 69.992 65.709 2 69.709
80.562 2 84.562 74.865 2 78.865 73.970 1 75.970 73.461 1 75.461
74.215 74.215 69.984 1 71.984 68.768 1 70.768 67.449 1 69.449

ClassOA Name Make Model Final

MA1 Mike Ward Subaru WRX 6:29.343

PA2 Cory Mullen Subaru Impreza 6:48.939

PF3 Howard Shek Honda Civic 6:56.824

PF4 Ryan Sato Honda Civic 7:02.678

MA5 Wil Synder BMW 3.25i 7:04.452

MA6 Davin Kubo Subaru WRX 7:11.330

MA7 Ryan Strada Subaru WRX 7:13.480

PA8 James Fitzpatrick Subaru WRX 7:19.326

MA9 Ian Orton BMW 3.25i 7:22.497

SF10 Andrew Morgan Ford Focus 7:22.568

PR11 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 7:29.209

SF12 Victor Molcuta Volkswagen GTI 7:41.691

SR13 Fredrick Yost Mazda Miata 7:41.967

MF14 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 7:44.376

SA15 Ronald Biancaniello Volkswagen GTI 7:48.571

SA16 Alex Fergerstrom Subaru WRX 7:53.511

SF17 Brett Pruitt Ford Focus 8:05.830

SA18 Scott Mcclung Subaru Impreza 8:19.958

PR19 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 8:33.091

PF20 Matthew Jones Honda Civic 8:35.011

SA21 Richard Kang Subaru Impreza 8:40.588

SF22 Rob Cowie Ford Focus 8:54.220

SF23 David Diffen Ford Focus 9:01.611

SF

SA

PR

PF

PA

MA

7 1

9 Ian Orton BMW 3.25i 7:22.497 6 1

7 Ryan Strada Subaru WRX 7:13.480

9 1

6 Davin Kubo Subaru WRX 7:11.330 8 1

5 Wil Synder BMW 3.25i 7:04.452

10 1

1 Mike Ward Subaru WRX 6:29.343 10 1

MF 14 Taro Nobusawa Toyota FX16 7:44.376

10 1

8 James Fitzpatrick Subaru WRX 7:19.326 9 1

2 Cory Mullen Subaru Impreza 6:48.939

9 1

20 Matthew Jones Honda Civic 8:35.011 8 2

4 Ryan Sato Honda Civic 7:02.678

9 2

3 Howard Shek Honda Civic 6:56.824 10 1

19 Joy Tsui Mazda Miata 8:33.091

7 2

11 Avery Tsui Mazda Miata 7:29.209 10 2

21 Richard Kang Subaru Impreza 8:40.588

9 2

18 Scott Mcclung Subaru Impreza 8:19.958 8 2

16 Alex Fergerstrom Subaru WRX 7:53.511

6 2

15 Ronald Biancaniello Volkswagen GTI 7:48.571 10 1

23 David Diffen Ford Focus 9:01.611

8 2

22 Rob Cowie Ford Focus 8:54.220 7 2

17 Brett Pruitt Ford Focus 8:05.830

10 2

12 Victor Molcuta Volkswagen GTI 7:41.691 9 1

10 Andrew Morgan Ford Focus 7:22.568

Heat

SR 13 Fredrick Yost Mazda Miata 7:41.967 10 1

Class OA Name Make Model Final Points


